#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place

Name

Ava Dunsirn
Molly Hower
Keagan Potter

Jessica Kleman

Name

Nora Paape

Name

Ki Ki Shea

Name

Meghan Stielow

Name

Grace Welhouse
Sophia Paape
Katie Rentzepis

Brinley Bettcher

Name

Liz Risgaard

Name

Sophie Konzen

Team Name
Neenah

Eau Claire Memorial
Oshkosh West
Appleton North
La Crosse Central
Stevens Point
Appleton West

La Crosse Logan
Eau Claire North
Appleton East
Oshkosh North

Grade
11
11

Grade

Grade
12

Grade
11

Grade
12
11
11
12

Grade
10

Grade
12

Total Points

47
43
34
20
17
16
14
12
10
2
0

School

Neenah

Eau Claire Memorial
Oshkosh West

Stevens Point

School

Neenah

School

Eau Claire Memorial

School

Neenah

Name

Alex Madjun
Shelby Roth
Lexi Budzinski

Courtney Carpenter

Name

Annalise Zenzick

Name

Charley Zacho

Record
15-0
14-3
12-6

8-7

Record

16-0

Record

18-2

Record

9-2

Grade

10

12

11

Grade

Grade
1

School

Appleton North
Neenah

Eau Claire Memorial

Oshkosh West

School

Neenah

School

Eau Claire Memorial

Sectional 1 Results

Record

10-1

Record

8-0

Record

14-1



